Severoceska divize — 3. kolo

TJ KK Louny - TJ Doksy 6:2  2633-2599 (7:5)  25.09.
Sokol Usti nad Labem - TJ VTZ Chomutov B 7:1  2581-2428 (9:3)  25.09.
TJ MUS Most - TJ Jiskra Novy Bor 2:6  2561-2675 (3:9) 25.09.
TJ Sokol Udlice - TJ Spartak MikulaSovice 2:6  2527-2546 (6:6)  25.09.
TJ Sokol Sporice - TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou 6:2  2626-2536 (7:5)  25.09.
KK Hvézda Trnovany B - Sokol Usti nad Labem B 7:1 2488-2416 (5:7)  25.09.
TJ Narex Ceska Lipa - TJ Sokol Duchcov B 7:1 2684-2574 (9:3)  25.09.
Tabulka:
1. TJ Narex Ceska Lipa 3 3 0 0 20,5:3,5 24,0:12,0 2572 6
2. TJKK Louny 3 300 17,0:7,0 21,0:15,0 2581 6
3. Sokol Usti nad Labem 3 2 0 1 15,5:8,5 23,0:13,0 2471 4
4. TJ Sokol Sporice 3 2 0 1 15,0:9,0 21,0:15,0 2537 4
5. TJ Spartak Mikulasovice 3 2 0 1 14,5:9,5 16,0:20,0 2412 4
6. TJ Jiskra Novy Bor 3 2 0 1 14,0:10,0 20,0:16,0 2580 4
7. Sokol Usti nad Labem B 3 2 0 1 12,0:12,0  22,0:14,0 2481 4
8. TJ VTZ Chomutov B 3 1 0 2 11,0:13,0 17,0:19,0 2455 2
9. TIJ Sokol Udlice 3 1 0 2 11,0:13,0 16,5:19,5 2511 2
10. KK Hvézda Trnovany B 3 1 0 2 10,5:13,5 13,5:22,5 2507 2
11. TJ Sokol Duchcov B 3 1 0 2 10,0:14,0 16,5:19,5 2598 2
12. TIMUS Most 3 1 0 2 8,0:16,0 14,0:22,0 2462 2
13. TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou 3 0 0 3 6,0:18,0 15,5:20,5 2407 0
14. TIDoksy 3 0 0 3 3,0:21,0  12,0:24,0 2436 0
TJKKLouny 2633 6:2 2599 TJ Doksy
(7:5)
NOVAK Vaclav 437 1:1 420 PADIVY Jifi
MARSAL Ludék 458 436 KOZAK Radek
LOJDA Patrik 462 : 425 KUCE]J Jiri
CHOVANEC Milos 447 1:1 410 BREZINA Josef
MAIJER Ales 393 0:2 460 KLIMA Jiti
POP Petr 436 1:1 448 KURIC Jiri

rozhod¢i: FAIX Drahomir, divaku: 6, utkani trvalo: 5:00

Sokol Usti nad Labem 2581 7:1 2428 TJ VTZ Chomutov B
(9:3)
GREJTOVSKY Milan 440 1:1 438 VYTISKA Zbyn&k
BILEK Petr 415 1:1 407 RADA Stanislav
PULCHART Jif 447  2:0 387 PROKES Filip
KUNES Petr 419 1:1 440 FOLTA Tomas
SCHOR Milan 430 2:0 382 CABOUN Josef
VRANA Tomés 430  2:0 374 DEMBICKY Karel

rozhod¢&i: KUNES Jaroslav, divaki: 5, utkani trvalo: 4:40




TJ MUS Most 2561 2:6 2675 TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
(3:9)
VITR Zdengk 445 1:1 430 RERICHA Vladimir
VONDRA Miroslav 465 1:1 422 SIROVY Lubomir
HIDVEGI Julius 401 0:2 492 7ZDARKOVA Daniela
VUHLI'R Lukas 460 1:1 461 DUNKOVA Alena
CECHO Martin 402 0:2 422 KOUT Petr
DRAHOS Josef 388 02 448 KORTAN Martin

rozhod¢&i: TOMIS Miroslav, divakia: 3, utkani trvalo: 4:30

TJ Sokol Udlice 2527 2:6 2546 TJ Spartak Mikulasovice

(6:6)
TESARIK Rudolf 403 1:1 422 KVASIL Ludvik
HURNIK Vladimir 456 2:0 410 TROJAN Vojtéch
SLAJCHRT Miloslav 402 1:1 395 KALOUSEK Petr
CAMPR Emil 396 1:1 416 HAMPEL Jan
DOBIAS Frantisek, st. 439 1:1 454 MOKREIJS Josef
FADRHONS Oldfich 431 02 449 MOKREJS Milan

rozhod¢&i: TESARIK Rudolf, divaki: 5, utkani trvalo: 4:40

TJ Sokol Sporice 2626 6:2 2536 TJ Bizuterie Jablonec n. N.

(7:5)
BERAN Martin 449  2:0 408 HOLY Milos
RYBAROVA Renata 427 02 462 VOKATY Zden&k
MESTEK Milan 409 02 440 PASTYRIK Miroslav
HAK Jan 463 1:1 450 KUNA Josef
LUKSIK Oldtich, ml. 407  2:0 384 KOMINIKOVA Hana
LUKSIK Oldfich, st. 471 2:0 392 SUCHY Vaclav

rozhod¢i: BERAN Martin, divakia: 10, utkani trvalo: 4:30

KK Hvézda Trnovany B 2488 7:1 2416 Sokol Usti nad Labem B

(5:7)
KUBITA Vratislav 393 022 410 MALEK Josef
KOBLIH Ondiej 440  1:1 412 REJNA Oldfich
BERGERHOF Martin 434 1:1 399 CIZEK Michal
KUBITA Petr 406  1:1 388 KUNT Petr
BERGERHOF Jan 423 1:1 419 WUNDRAWITZ Milan
NAVRATIL Bohumil 392 1:1 388 KOVAC Viktor

rozhodci: KUBITA Vratislav, divaki: 3, utkani trvalo: 5:00



TJ Narex Ceska Lipa 2684 7:1 2574 TJ Sokol Duchcov B
(9:3)

LUDVIK Vladimir 457 1:1 455 STRAICHER Tomas
GERMANOVA Lenka 428  2:0 405 HOLEC Vilém
KLEINER Pavel 421 02 435 SEMELKA Jif

SLABY Jifi 481 2:0 441 HILZENSAUER Miroslav

NAJMAN Martin 441 2:0 421 SPORER Pavel

STEINZ Petr 456 2:0 417 KOPECKY Frantisek

rozhod&i: MALY Miroslav, divaki: 16, utkani trvalo: 4:30

Starty nahradniku:

2. start: KOZAK Radek (TJ Doksy, 18077), ZDARKOVA Daniela (Jiskra Novy Bor, 01844)

1. start: KOMINIKOVA Hana (Jablonec, 04111), MAJER Ale§ (KK Louny, 01024), MESTEK Milan
(Sokol Sporice, 03284), FOLTA Tomas (VTZ Chomutov, 17548)
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druzstvo

Jiskra Novy Bor
KK Louny
Duchcov B
Duchcov B
Jablonec

Sokol Sporice
Sokol Udlice
KK Louny

TJ Doksy

C. Lipa

C. Lipa

Sok. Usti n/L.
Jiskra Novy Bor
Sokol Udlice
Jablonec

MUS Most

C. Lipa

Jiskra Novy Bor
VTZ Chomutov B
MUS Most
Sokol Udlice
Sokol Spotice
Duchcov B
Duchcov B
Mikulasovice
Duchcov B

Sok. Usti n/L.
Sokol Udlice

C. Lipa
Jablonec
Duchcov B

Sok. Ustin/L. B
KK Louny
Sokol Spotice
C. Lipa

celkem

486,5
464,0
449,0
447,7
446,7
446,0
445,5
445,5
443,5
442,5
439,3
437,5
436,7
436,3
435,7
433,5
432,8
431,7
431,3
430,0
429,0
428,5
428,5
4283
426,7
426,5
425,5
425,0
424,8
424,7
424,7
424.5
424,0
4233
422,5

plné dorazka

313,0 173,5
299,0 165,0
299,7 149,3
296,0 151,7
300,0 146,7
299,5 146,5
294,0 151,5
300,8 144,8
297,0 146,5
290,8 151,8
293,0 146,3
296,5 141,0
305,0 131,7
290,0 146,3
290,7 145,0
296,0 137,5
294,3 138,5
300,7 131,0
290,8 140,5
293,0 1370
293,3 135,8
280,5 148,0
291,5 1370
293,77 1347
286,0 140,7
302,5 124,0
294,5 131,0
278,8 146,3
295,0 129,8
277,3 1473
294,77 130,0
290,0 134,5
292,8 1313
296,8 126,5
299,3 1233

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

1,0
1,5
2,3
2,3
43
2,8
2,5
5,0
1,5
1,8
2,8
2,5
43
3,0
1,0
7,0
3,3
3,3
3,5
2,3
2,3
1,5
5,5
3,0
2,7
4,0
4,5
5,8
6,5
3,3
43
5,5
3,5
6,3
4,0
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2/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/3
3/3
3/3
2/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/3
3/3
2/3
2/2
2/2
2/2

(492)
(490)
(455)
(466)
(459)
(471)
(458)
(464)
(448)
(463)
(481)
(454)
(461)
(456)
(450)
(465)
(438)
(439)
(438)
(445)
(433)
(449)
(441)
(438)
(454)
(444)
(447)
(453)
(446)
(462)
(439)
(448)
(447)
(463)
(456)



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
S8.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

NOVAK Véclav
KUBITA Petr
BERGERHOF Martin
KOBLIH Ondiej
REJNA Oldtich
KOVAC Viktor
UHLIR Lukas
GREJTOVSKY Milan
HOLY Milos

HOLEC Vilém
KORTAN Martin
BERGERHOF Jan
KUNT Petr

SIROVY Lubomir
PALUSKA Vaclav
RERICHA Vladimir
WUNDRAWITZ Milan
NAVRATIL Bohumil
VLCEK Vratislav
KUBITA Vratislav
KOZAK Radek
RYBAROVA Renata
RADA Stanislav
GERMANOVA Lenka
LUKSIK Oldfich, ml.
HIDVEGI Julius
HAMPEL Jan
CABOUN Josef
BILEK Petr
MOKREJS Milan
MALEK Josef
KANDL Radek
SLAJCHRT Miloslav
SUCHY Vaclav
PADIVY Jiti
KALOUSEK Petr
PROKES Filip
CECHO Martin
KUCE] Jifi
TROJANOVA Miluse
KUNES Jaroslav
TROJAN Vojtéch
BREZINA Josef
KVASIL Ludvik
DRAHOS Josef
VONDRACEK Martin
KLIMA Jiti

SLAVIK Roman
MARSAL Ludé&k
VYTISKA Premysl
FOLTA Tomas
SCHOR Milan
PATERKO Daniel
HOVORKA Jaroslav
NOVAK Zden&k
FABIAN Petr

SAMAJ Rudolf

KK Louny
Trnovany B
Trnovany B
Trnovany B
Sok. Usti n/L. B
Sok. Usti n/L. B
MUS Most

Sok. Usti n/L.
Jablonec
Duchcov B
Jiskra Novy Bor
Trnovany B
Sok. Usti /L. B
Jiskra Novy Bor
TJ Doksy

Jiskra Novy Bor
Sok. Usti /L. B
Trnovany B

KK Louny
Trnovany B

TJ Doksy

Sokol Spofice
VTZ Chomutov B
C. Lipa

Sokol Spofice
MUS Most
Mikulasovice
VTZ Chomutov B
Sok. Usti n/L.
Mikulasovice
Sok. Usti /L. B
Sok. Usti n/L.
Sokol Udlice
Jablonec

TJ Doksy
Mikulasovice
VTZ Chomutov B
MUS Most

TJ Doksy
Mikulasovice
Sok. Usti n/L.
Mikulasovice
TJ Doksy
Mikulasovice
MUS Most
Sokol Udlice

TJ Doksy

Sok. Ustin/L. B
KK Louny
Sokol Sporice
VTZ Chomutov B
Sok. Usti n/L.
Jablonec

Jiskra Novy Bor
VTZ Chomutov B
Trnovany B
MUS Most

4220
4220
421,7
4213
420,7
420,5
420,5
418,8
418,5
417,5
417,0
416,7
415,0
414,7
413,5
4133
413,0
412,5
412,0
411,7
411,5
410,5
410,5
410,5
410,0
410,0
408,3
407,0
406,83
406,3
405,0
404.,0
403,0
402,7
401,5
395,5
395,3
395,3
390,7
390,0
390,0
388,7
387,3
387,0
386,0
374,5
460,0
448,0
446,0
444.0
440,0
430,0
429,0
428,0
422,0
415,0
413,0

279,5
289,3
2823
308,7
299,7
291,5
292,5
287,8
288,0
301,0
289,0
301,3
289,3
285,3
286,0
291,3
281,0
281,0
280,5
294,7
285,5
282,3
288,0
291,5
286,8
292,0
288,3
289,5
280,3
286,3
278,5
282,5
286,5
279,0
282,5
272,5
269,0
275,5
275,7
279,0
286,0
272,3
276,3
279,0
276,5
263,5
311,0
290,0
305,5
313,0
299,0
301,0
287,0
304,0
290,0
278,0
288,0

142,5
132,7
139,3
112,7
121,0
129,0
128,0
131,0
130,5
116,5
128,0
115,3
125,7
129,3
127,5
122,0
132,0
131,5
131,5
117,0
126,0
128,3
122,5
119,0
123,3
118,0
120,0
117,5
126,5
120,0
126,5
121,5
116,5
123,7
119,0
123,0
126,3
119,8
115,0
111,0
104,0
116,3
111,0
108,0
109,5
111,0
149,0
158,0
140,5
131,0
141,0
129,0
142,0
124.0
132,0
137,0
125,0

3,8
6,0
4,3
9,0
7,3
6,0

2,8
7,0
6,5
7,0
6,3
6,3
5,0
4,5

7,5
4,0
6,5
8,7
6,5
5,0
7,5
6,3
8,8
5,5

6,0
6,5
5,7
7,5
3,5
5,0
7,3
5,5

7,8
2,8
7,3
7,0
12,5
9,0
7,3
10,5

11,0
8,0
2,0
4,0
8,0
4,0
4,0
5,0
8,0
6,0
5,0
7,0

2/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/3
2/2
2/2
2/3
2/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/3
3/3
2/3
2/3
2/2
3/3
2/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/3
2/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/3
2/2
3/3
3/3
2/3
2/2
2/2
1/3
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/3
1/2
1/3
1/2

(493)
(438)
(434)
(440)
(432)
(453)
(460)
(440)
(429)
(430)
(448)
(439)
(437)
(422)
(421)
(430)
(419)
(433)
(415)
(452)
(436)
(427)
(428)
(428)
(453)
(463)
(416)
(442)
(415)
(449)
(410)
(435)
(404)
(423)
(420)
(396)
(421)
(429)
(425)
(393)
(400)
(410)
(410)
(422)
(410)
(421)
(460)
(448)
(458)
(444)
(440)
(430)
(429)
(428)
(433)
(415)
(413)



HODINAR Jaroslav Sokol Spotice 410,0  294,0 116,0 6,0
MESTEK Milan Sokol Spotice 409,0 285,0 124,0 10,0
CAMPR Emil Sokol Udlice 407,0  295,0 112,0 5,0
KUNES Petr Sok. Usti n/L. 402,0 283,0 119,0 6,0
STANEK Petr Sok. Usti n/L. B 401,0 279,0 122,0 3,0
CIZEK Michal Sok. Usti n/L. B 399,0 287.0 112,0 8,0
MADL Petr TJ Doksy 397,0  256,0 141,0 6,0
MIKULASEK Jiti Jablonec 395,0 286,0 109,0 13,0
MAUJER Ales KK Louny 393,0  263,0 130,0 10,0
VACKOVA Jaroslava TJ Doksy 393,0 272,0 121,0 8,0
ROLLOVA Jitka KK Louny 391,0 2850 106,0 11,0
NOVAKOVA Lenka VTZ Chomutov B 385,5 288,5 97,0 8,0
VOKURKA Jaroslav TJ Doksy 385,0 272,0 113,0 9,0
KOMINIKOVA Hana Jablonec 384,0 271,0 113,0 11,0
DEMBICKY Karel VTZ Chomutov B 374,0 2550 119,0 4,0
SYKOVA Olga Jablonec 47.0 47.0 0,0 0,0

v v

NejblizSi zapasy:

4. kolo

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/2
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/3
1/2
1/3

(410)
(409)
(418)
(419)
(401)
(399)
(397)
(395)
(393)
(393)
(391)
(395)
(385)
(384)
(374)
(47)

02.10.10
02.10.10
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02.10.10
02.10.10
02.10.10
02.10.10

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

14:00
09:00
12:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TJ Doksy - TJ Sokol Duchcov B 5

Sokol Usti nad Labem B - TJ Narex Ceska Lipa

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou - KK Hvézda Trnovany B
TJ Spartak MikulaSovice - T Sokol Spofice

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor - TJ Sokol Udlice

TJ VTZ Chomutov B - TJ MUS Most

TJ KK Louny - Sokol Usti nad Labem



